

XCC-1002 说明书 128g 双铜 双面印刷, 平行折, 展开尺寸: 280*90mm

封底

封面

<p>FR</p> <p>Contenu du coffret</p> <p>1x câble USB Type-C à Type-C 1x Manuel utilisateur 1x carte après-vente</p> <p>Spécification</p> <table border="1"><tr><td>Modèle</td><td>XCC-1002</td></tr><tr><td>Interface</td><td>2xUSB-C</td></tr><tr><td>Vitesse de transfert de données</td><td>480 Mbps</td></tr><tr><td>Matériel</td><td>Câble tressé, connecteur en alliage d'aluminium</td></tr><tr><td>Longueur</td><td>1.8m</td></tr></table> <p>Avertissement</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Pour garantir la vitesse de chargement de votre appareil, veuillez utiliser le chargeur mural original avec port USB de Type-C ou un chargeur de haute qualité pouvant prendre en charge les recharges USB PD.• Il s'agit d'un câble de chargement et de données et non d'un câble Thunderbolt 3, il ne peut donc PAS transmettre de vidéo.• Prend en charge Qualcomm Quick Charge et USB Power Delivery Charge. Également compatible avec le port Thunderbolt 3. <p>Attention:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Gardez ce câble à l'écart du feu, de l'humidité et des environnements chauds.• N'essayez pas de démonter, de modifier ou de réparer vous-même l'appareil.• Coupez l'alimentation avant de l'essuyer.	Modèle	XCC-1002	Interface	2xUSB-C	Vitesse de transfert de données	480 Mbps	Matériel	Câble tressé, connecteur en alliage d'aluminium	Longueur	1.8m	<p>JP</p> <p>パッケージ内容</p> <p>1x USBタイプCからタイプCケーブル 1x 取扱説明書 1xアフターセールカード</p> <p>スペック</p> <table border="1"><tr><td>モデル</td><td>XCC-1002</td></tr><tr><td>インターフェイス</td><td>2xUSB-C</td></tr><tr><td>データ移動スピード</td><td>480Mbps</td></tr><tr><td>素材</td><td>ブレイドケーブル、アルミニウム混合物接続器、</td></tr><tr><td>全長</td><td>1.8m</td></tr></table> <p>お知らせ</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• 機器の充電スピードを確認するため、オリジナルのUSB-Cポート壁充電、またはUSB PD即充電に対応する高品質の充電器を使用してください。• データケーブルの充電器なので、サンダーボルト3のケーブルのようにビデオをアウトプットできません。• Qualcomm即充電とUSB/ワイドリバー充電に対応します。また、サンダーボルト3ポートにも対応します。 <p>注意</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• このケーブルは火、湿気、熱気から避けてください。• 自分で機器を分解したり、変更したり、デバイスを直したりしないでください。• 拭く前には電源をオフにしてください。	モデル	XCC-1002	インターフェイス	2xUSB-C	データ移動スピード	480Mbps	素材	ブレイドケーブル、アルミニウム混合物接続器、	全長	1.8m	<p>For FAQs and More Information, Please Visit:</p>  <p>www.choetech.com</p> <p>support@choetech.com</p> <p>http://www.facebook.com/choetech.official</p> <p>http://www.twitter.com/CHOETECH</p>	<p>CHOETECH POWER TO THE BEST</p> <p>User Manual USB Type C to Type C Cable</p> <p>Model: XCC-1002</p>
Modèle	XCC-1002																						
Interface	2xUSB-C																						
Vitesse de transfert de données	480 Mbps																						
Matériel	Câble tressé, connecteur en alliage d'aluminium																						
Longueur	1.8m																						
モデル	XCC-1002																						
インターフェイス	2xUSB-C																						
データ移動スピード	480Mbps																						
素材	ブレイドケーブル、アルミニウム混合物接続器、																						
全長	1.8m																						

<p>EN</p> <p>Package Contents</p> <p>1x USB Type-C to Type C Cable 1x User Manual 1x After-sale Card</p> <p>Specifications</p> <table border="1"><tr><td>Model</td><td>XCC-1002</td></tr><tr><td>Interface</td><td>2xUSB-C</td></tr><tr><td>Data Transfer Speed</td><td>480Mbps</td></tr><tr><td>Material</td><td>Braided Cable, Aluminium alloy Connector</td></tr><tr><td>Length</td><td>1.8m</td></tr></table> <p>Warm Notice</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• To ensure the charging speed of your device, please use the original USB-C port wall charger, or high quality charger which can support USB PD fast charging.• It is a charging and data cable not Thunderbolt 3 cable so it can NOT output video.• Supports Qualcomm Quick Charge and USB Power Delivery Charge. Also compatible with Thunderbolt 3 port. <p>Attention</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Keep this cable away from fire, humidity or hot environments .• Do not attempt to disassemble, modify or fix the device by yourself.• Cut off the power supply before you wipe it.	Model	XCC-1002	Interface	2xUSB-C	Data Transfer Speed	480Mbps	Material	Braided Cable, Aluminium alloy Connector	Length	1.8m	<p>DE</p> <p>Lieferumfang</p> <p>1x USB Typ-C zu Typ-C Kabel 1x Bedienungsanleitung 1x Kundenservice-Karte</p> <p>Eigenschaften</p> <table border="1"><tr><td>Modell</td><td>XCC-1002</td></tr><tr><td>Schnittstellen</td><td>2xUSB-C</td></tr><tr><td>Datenübertragungs-Geschwindigkeit</td><td>480MB/s</td></tr><tr><td>Material</td><td>Geflochtenes Kabel, Stecker aus Aluminium-legierung</td></tr><tr><td>Länge</td><td>1.8m</td></tr></table> <p>Empfehlungen</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Um die Ladegeschwindigkeit Ihres Geräts zu gewährleisten, nutzen Sie bitte das originale USB-C Ladegerät oder andere qualitativ hochwertige Ladegeräte die USB PD unterstützen.• Es handelt sich um ein Lade- und Datenübertragungskabel, jedoch nicht um ein Thunderbolt 3 Kabel. Es kann also KEINE Videos wiedergeben.• Unterstützt Qualcomm Quick Charge und USB Power Delivery Charge. Auch mit Thunderbolt 3 Anschluss kompatibel. <p>Achtung</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Vermeiden Sie Feuer, Feuchtigkeit oder heiße Umgebungen.• Versuchen Sie nicht, das Produkt auseinanderzunehmen, zu modifizieren oder selbst zu reparieren.• Entfernen Sie die Stromzufuhr, bevor Sie das Produkt reinigen.	Modell	XCC-1002	Schnittstellen	2xUSB-C	Datenübertragungs-Geschwindigkeit	480MB/s	Material	Geflochtenes Kabel, Stecker aus Aluminium-legierung	Länge	1.8m	<p>ES</p> <p>Contenido del paquete</p> <p>1x Cable USB Tipo-C a Tipo-C 1x Manual del usuario 1x Tarjeta de postventa</p> <p>Especificación</p> <table border="1"><tr><td>Modelo</td><td>XCC-1002</td></tr><tr><td>Interface</td><td>2xUSB-C</td></tr><tr><td>Velocidad de transferencia de datos</td><td>480Mbps</td></tr><tr><td>Material</td><td>Cable trenzado, conector de aleación de aluminio</td></tr><tr><td>Longitud</td><td>1.8m</td></tr></table> <p>Aviso</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Para garantizar la velocidad de carga de su dispositivo, utilice el cargador de pared original del puerto USB-C, o un cargador de alta calidad que sea compatible con USB PD de carga rápida.• Es un cable de carga y datos, no un cable Thunderbolt 3, por lo que NO puede emitir video.• Compatible con Qualcomm Quick Charge y USB Power Delivery Charge. También es compatible con el puerto Thunderbolt 3. <p>Atención</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Mantenga este cable alejado del fuego, la humedad o los ambientes cálidos.• No intente desmontar, modificar o reparar el dispositivo por su cuenta.• Desconecte de la fuente de alimentación antes de limpiarlo.	Modelo	XCC-1002	Interface	2xUSB-C	Velocidad de transferencia de datos	480Mbps	Material	Cable trenzado, conector de aleación de aluminio	Longitud	1.8m	<p>IT</p> <p>Contenuto confezione</p> <p>1x Cavo USB da Tipo-C a Tipo-C 1x Manuale d'uso 1x Scheda post-vendita</p> <p>Specifiche</p> <table border="1"><tr><td>Modello</td><td>XCC-1002</td></tr><tr><td>Interfaccia</td><td>2xUSB-C</td></tr><tr><td>Velocità trasferimento dati</td><td>480Mbps</td></tr><tr><td>Materiale</td><td>Cavo intrecciato, connettore in lega di alluminio</td></tr><tr><td>Lunghezza</td><td>1.8m</td></tr></table> <p>Raccomandazioni</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Per garantire la velocità di ricarica del dispositivo utilizzare l'adattatore originale di ricarica per la porta USB-C o un caricabatterie di alta qualità in grado di supportare la ricarica rapida USB PD.• Si tratta di un cavo di ricarica e trasferimento dati non di un Thunderbolt 3, pertanto NON può trasmettere video.• Supporta la carica rapida di Qualcomm e di USB PD. Compatibile anche con la porta Thunderbolt 3. <p>Avvertenze</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Tenere questo cavo lontano da fiamme, umidità o ambienti a temperatura elevata.• Non tentare di smontare, modificare o riparare senza avvalersi di assistenza qualificata.• Escludere l'alimentazione prima di pulirlo.	Modello	XCC-1002	Interfaccia	2xUSB-C	Velocità trasferimento dati	480Mbps	Materiale	Cavo intrecciato, connettore in lega di alluminio	Lunghezza	1.8m
Model	XCC-1002																																										
Interface	2xUSB-C																																										
Data Transfer Speed	480Mbps																																										
Material	Braided Cable, Aluminium alloy Connector																																										
Length	1.8m																																										
Modell	XCC-1002																																										
Schnittstellen	2xUSB-C																																										
Datenübertragungs-Geschwindigkeit	480MB/s																																										
Material	Geflochtenes Kabel, Stecker aus Aluminium-legierung																																										
Länge	1.8m																																										
Modelo	XCC-1002																																										
Interface	2xUSB-C																																										
Velocidad de transferencia de datos	480Mbps																																										
Material	Cable trenzado, conector de aleación de aluminio																																										
Longitud	1.8m																																										
Modello	XCC-1002																																										
Interfaccia	2xUSB-C																																										
Velocità trasferimento dati	480Mbps																																										
Materiale	Cavo intrecciato, connettore in lega di alluminio																																										
Lunghezza	1.8m																																										